
      

 

     

 

Penalties and Decisions 
 

 

     

  

 
 

  

     
 

Protected 
 

 
 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 
 

 

      

Licensee: WURST 

Location: Calgary 

Address: 2437 4 Street SW 

Date Issued: May 14, 2019  

Hearing Date: April 25, 2019  

Incident Date(s): November 03, 2018 

Infraction: Gaming, Liquor and Cannabis Act Section 74(3) 

 Permit a minor to enter or be in a licensed premises if the licence prohibits minors. 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of section 74(3) GLCA 

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $5,000 or 20 days 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   
 

 

 


